Zen Double Bowl
Drainer Sink
1160 x 460mm
SSDBDS-1160
Crafted from a single sheet of high‐grade stainless steel, our Zen Kitchen
Sinks are a reliable and timeless addition to any kitchen. Undermount for an
especially flawless finish!
Available Finishes:  Stainless Steel (SSDBDS‐1160) ‐ Centre Rear Waste
Stainless Steel (SSDBDS‐1160M) ‐ Centre Waste
Gunmetal (LUX‐SSURB11646B0‐GM)
Material  Premium Grade 304 Stainless Steel
Dimensions  1160mm length x 460mm width x 205mm depth (1.2mm thickness)
Bowl Size  350 x 420 x 200mm / 29L (x2)
Waste Outlet  90mm
Features  Suitable for Inset, Undermount or Flushmount application
Handmade stainless steel sink
Double Bowl with Drainer Sink
Centre rear or Centre waste
Sound deadening pads
Condensation prevention coating on sink exterior
Supplied with fasteners and cut out template
Warranty:  25 Years
Please refer to Warranty Guide for full terms & conditions